Cambridge University Press
978-1-108-47626-3 — Jesus in Context
David Wenham

Table of Contents

More Information

Contents

List of Figures page ix
Preface xi
Introduction and Purpose of This Book 1
PART I SETTING THE SCENE 3
1 Sources for Our Knowledge of Jesus” Context 5
2 The Historical and Social Contexts 10
3 The Religious Context 25
4 Our Sources of Information about Jesus 43
5 The Writing of Matthew, Mark, Luke and John 5T
6 Finding the Historical Jesus 63

PART II JESUS’ LIFE, MINISTRY AND TEACHING: CONTEXT
AND HISTORY 79
7 Beginnings 81
8 Baptism and John the Baptist 90
9 Amazing Teacher in Galilee: Parables 102
10 The Kingdom of God 112
11 Healings, Miracles and the Son of Man 122
12 Friend of the “Poor’ 133
13 Followers and Supporters 142
14 Following Jesus in Practice: Way of Life 153

vil

© in this web service Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781108476263
www.cambridge.org

CAMBRIDGE

Cambridge University Press
978-1-108-47626-3 — Jesus in Context

David Wenham

Table of Contents
More Information

viil

15
16

17

18
19
20

2T

Contents

Opposition, New Directions, Jesus as Messiah
So to Jerusalem: Journey, Arrival, Confrontation

Jesus’ Vision of the Future and of His Own Divine
Authority

On the Way to Crucifixion: Why Did Jesus Have to Die?
Finale in Jerusalem

After the Death of Jesus: Victory?

Final Conclusions, and Postscript

Select Bibliography
Index

170
180

189
204
217
230
237

240
246

@© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org


www.cambridge.org/9781108476263
www.cambridge.org

