

Cambridge University Press 978-1-108-47626-3 — Jesus in Context David Wenham Table of Contents More Information

Contents

List of Figures		page ix
Pre_i	face	xi
I	Introduction and Purpose of This Book	I
	PART I SETTING THE SCENE	3
1 S	Sources for Our Knowledge of Jesus' Context	5
2	The Historical and Social Contexts	10
3	Γhe Religious Context	25
4 (Our Sources of Information about Jesus	43
5	The Writing of Matthew, Mark, Luke and John	51
6 l	Finding the Historical Jesus	63
	PART II JESUS' LIFE, MINISTRY AND TEACHING: CONTEX	т 79
7	Beginnings	81
8	Baptism and John the Baptist	90
9	Amazing Teacher in Galilee: Parables	102
10	The Kingdom of God	112
ΙI	Healings, Miracles and the Son of Man	122
12	Friend of the 'Poor'	133
13	Followers and Supporters	142
14	Following Jesus in Practice: Way of Life	153



Cambridge University Press 978-1-108-47626-3 — Jesus in Context David Wenham Table of Contents More Information

viii	Contents	
15	Opposition, New Directions, Jesus as Messiah	170
16	So to Jerusalem: Journey, Arrival, Confrontation	180
17	Jesus' Vision of the Future and of His Own Divine Authority	189
18	On the Way to Crucifixion: Why Did Jesus Have to Die?	204
19	Finale in Jerusalem	217
20	After the Death of Jesus: Victory?	230
21	Final Conclusions, and Postscript	237
Select Bibliography		240
Index		246